www.etulinktechnology.com 1 / 4 sales@etulinktechnology.com
8 POE+2 SFP 10/100/1000Mbps
The POE switch provides power and data transmission via Cat cables. 8 POE ports
supply power at the standard of IEEE802.3af. Auto-sensing function can supply power to
PD device (IEEE802.3af standard). If the PoE device disconnected, it would stop
supplying power. The POE switch features simple and reliable design, automatic
identification of PoE supply voltage and power, speed, full duplex and Auto Uplink cable
type.

www.etulinktechnology.com 4 / 4 sales@etulinktechnology.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
EM-8P1U 8POE+1UTP
EM-8P2U 8POE+2UTP
EM-1100-S208P
1F
8POE+1Fiber, Dual Fiber 20KM, 1310nm,
10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total
130W.
EM-1100-BS208
P1F
8POE+1Fiber, Single Fiber 20KM, 10/100/1000Mbps,
IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total 130W.
IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total 130W.
EM-1100-S208P
2F
8POE+2Fiber, Dual Fiber 20KM, 1310nm,
10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total
130W.
EM-1100-S208P
1U1F
8POE+1UTP+1Fiber, Dual Fiber 20KM, 1310nm,
10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total
130W.
EM-1100-BS208
P1U1F
8POE+1UTP+1Fiber, Single Fiber 20KM, 1310nm,
10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE802.3AF,each port 15.4W, total
130W.
EM-8P1SFP 8POE+1SFP
EM-8P2SFP 8POE+2SFP
EM-8P1U1SFP 8POE+1UTP+1SFP